
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-3 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  145 SCT:  48

08097 Katie 39.02 0 01 100Q 0Huelsnitz 0

08183 Rowdy JR 53.08 4 1 0NQ 2Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  145 SCT:  45

12185 Ella 44.58 0 01 100Q 0Viehauser 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  151 SCT:  43

16186 Indy 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Salzwedel 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20191 Pip 43.80 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

20192 Elan 34.24 0 0 0NQ 2Sexton 0

20189 Indy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24169 Pink 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  145 SCT:  50

08049 Henry 64.24 0 0 58NQ 0Regenscheid 0

08177 Solana 0.00 3 2 0NQ 1Taylor 1

08179 Savvy 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Allan 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16072 Keen 71.93 1 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

16180 Proxy 24.91 2 3 0NQ 2Allan 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  145 SCT:  48

08101 Sadie 26.54 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08100 Ben 29.69 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08102 Manny 31.34 0 03 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08099 Dottie 34.47 0 04 100Q 0Maes 0

08098 Lettie 42.14 0 0 100Q 0Genaw 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  145 SCT:  45

12113 Callie 26.87 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12104 Punky 29.38 0 02 100Q 0Potz 0

12110 Smuggler 30.94 0 03 100Q 0Otis 0

12108 Archie 31.41 0 04 100Q 0Ethier 0

12118 Jetta 32.58 0 0 100Q 0Anderson 0

12120 Tidbit 44.29 0 0 100Q 0Purdy 0

12106 Aiko 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Olson 1

12107 Murphy 40.88 2 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12112 Lucky 31.56 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12116 Rooney 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Nord 1

12117 Phoebe 29.60 1 0 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  151 SCT:  43

16140 Twix 22.59 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

16130 Ruby 25.37 0 02 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16137 Black Jax 26.37 0 03 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16125 Josephine 30.07 0 04 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16122 Pie 31.36 0 0 100Q 0Keinz 0

16142 Jed 32.80 0 0 100Q 0Krause 0

16121 Dazzle 39.22 0 0 100Q 0Genaw 0

16132 Frannie 43.03 0 0 100Q 0Baker 0

16123 Mozzer 36.50 2 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16124 Blink 50.43 2 2 0NQ 0Kothe 0
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16126 Rizzo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Dunham 1

16128 Cutty 0.00 2 1 0NQ 3Escher 1

16133 Parker 33.69 1 1 0NQ 1Lunde 0

16129 Rusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  42

20144 Brecken 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Osojnicki 0

20146 'Cuse 23.55 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20163 Fi 24.35 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

20162 Rave 25.73 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

20141 Yikes 31.72 0 04 100Q 0Flaws 0

20145 Zip 34.06 0 0 100Q 0Kelly 0

20153 M-E! 29.68 1 0 0NQ 0Derr 0

20157 Piper 41.59 1 0 0NQ 1Lindblad 0

20161 Valid 28.28 1 0 0NQ 0Erspamer 0

20158 Fly 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  44

24176 MooN 27.89 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

24175 Roger 27.92 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24167 Zim 35.13 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24165 Velociraptor 37.30 1 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24168 Porter 35.76 1 1 0NQ 2Skildum 0

24170 Jorge 31.60 2 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24171 Jameson 39.30 1 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

24174 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  145 SCT:  50

08051 Kindle 29.39 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

08048 Otis 39.77 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08053 Roxy 40.82 0 03 100Q 0Genaw 0

08047 Frankie 44.00 0 04 100Q 0Nord 0

08063 Charlie 54.14 2 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

08054 Aggie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  151 SCT:  48

12056 Brandie 26.26 0 01 100Q 0Allan 0

12061 Eddie 29.78 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12068 Apollo 31.43 0 03 100Q 0Stulken 0

12055 Roy 33.47 0 1 0NQ 1Krause 0

12060 Venus 35.30 1 1 0NQ 1Lucas 0

12064 Tempest 58.95 5 2 0NQ 2Taylor 0

16066 Sparky 26.06 1 0 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  47

16078 Mira 33.89 0 01 100Q 0Reedy 0

16071 Cooper 0.00 5 3 0NQ 3Pearson 1

16076 Sally 35.98 1 1 0NQ 0Oneal 0

16077 Pose 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

16083 Laser 51.19 3 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

16084 Jedi 29.11 1 1 0NQ 1Steinbach 0

16085 JEjE 38.20 1 0 0NQ 1Dunham 0

16069 Bruno 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Campos 0

16082 Kylo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dierkes 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  49

10/31/2025 Page 2 of 3AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-3 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20094 Hudson 31.91 0 01 100Q 0Pearson 0

20087 Lila 36.75 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20090 Pearl 44.91 0 03 100Q 0Czech-Collins 0

20089 Mila 43.72 2 1 0NQ 2Reidt 0

20091 Tess 27.16 1 1 0NQ 4Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08098 Lettie 46.40 0 01 100Q 0Genaw 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12114 Aurora 40.49 0 01* 100Q 0Keinz 0

12118 Jetta 41.35 0 02* 100Q 0Anderson 0

12107 Murphy 44.75 0 2 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12112 Lucky 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 1

12113 Callie 35.55 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12120 Tidbit 50.45 0 1 0NQ 0Purdy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16140 Twix 25.45 0 01* 100Q 0Wagner 0

16123 Mozzer 30.28 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16121 Dazzle 46.45 0 0 0NQ 0Genaw 0

16128 Cutty 29.51 0 1 0NQ 1Escher 0

16137 Black Jax 42.85 0 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20163 Fi 29.36 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20161 Valid 36.17 0 02 100Q 0Erspamer 0

20035 Vici 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24167 Zim 38.34 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24175 Roger 39.91 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24170 Jorge 44.41 0 2 0NQ 2Bixby 0

24176 MooN 47.38 0 0 0NQ 2Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12068 Apollo 46.68 0 01 100Q 0Stulken 0

12024 Xena 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

20145 Zip 43.44 0 01* 100Q 0Kelly 0

16180 Proxy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Allan 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20087 Lila 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Meath 1

20089 Mila 49.74 2 1 0NQ 1Reidt 0

20090 Pearl 62.48 0 0 0NQ 0Czech-Collins 0

20149 Weezie 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Czech-Collins 0
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